
Rink F A Pts Rink F A Pts Rink F A Pts Shots Pts
1 Christine Nicholls/Maxine Stasinowsky/Mal Rudd B2 21 12 2 A3 9 18 0 B5 10 13 0 -3 2
2 Brent Kelly/Murray Launer/Yvonne Howard A3 16 20 0 B2 18 14 2 A5 19 16 2 3 4
3 Sue Jones/George Crane/Gregory Crump B3 13 25 0 A4 10 20 0 B4 17 11 2 -16 2
4 Lynette Neal/Kevin Henderson/Shane Neal B4 13 23 0 A5 5 28 0 B5 13 10 2 -30 2
5 Isobel Early/Joan Blowes/Graham Lawes A2 20 9 2 B2 14 18 0 B3 19 11 2 15 4
6 Colleen Overall/Len Blakeney/Peter Kitching B4 23 13 2 A4 20 10 2 B2 22 12 2 30 6
7 James Anderson/Sandra Anderson/Panchadcharam Selvarajan B5 20 17 2 A3 18 9 2 A2 24 11 2 25 6
8 Ken Bray/Lesley Kibble/Richard Hiong A4 22 13 2 B4 12 19 0 B3 11 19 0 -6 2
9 Raelene Heitmann/Roslyn Blakeney/Ashley Halls A5 12 18 0 B4 19 12 2 A4 12 23 0 -10 2
10 Di Born/Colin Whyte/Doug Jewels A2 10 20 0 B5 17 19 0 A3 19 12 2 -5 2
11 Gary Nicol/Beverly Maddocks/Ian Cox B5 17 20 0 A2 14 21 0 B2 12 22 0 -20 0
12 Nadene Morrow/Lionel Barlow/Ester Allan A4 13 23 0 B3 17 18 0 A2 11 24 0 -24 0
13 Barry Orr/Colleen Orr/Stephen Vinci A5 18 12 2 B3 18 17 2 B4 11 17 0 1 4
14 Jeanette Lane/John Nichols/Dennis Shipard B2 12 21 0 A2 21 14 2 A5 16 19 0 -5 2
15 Lilian Vringer/Mark Sharman/Graham Soar B3 25 13 2 A5 28 5 2 A3 12 19 0 28 4
16 Lynette Cook/Terry Hickey/Paul Hickey A3 20 16 2 B5 19 17 2 A4 23 12 2 17 6

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Mixed Triples
Day One



Rink F A Pts Rink F A Pts Rink F A Pts Shots Pts
1 Christine Nicholls/Maxine Stasinowsky/Mal Rudd A2 11 15 0 B5 11 16 0 A5 17 10 2 -5 4

2 Brent Kelly/Murray Launer/Yvonne Howard A2 15 11 2 A4 15 20 0 B3 16 17 0 1 6

3 Sue Jones/George Crane/Gregory Crump A5 17 20 0 A2 14 17 0 A4 12 20 0 -30 2

4 Lynette Neal/Kevin Henderson/Shane Neal A4 11 22 0 A2 17 14 2 A3 13 24 0 -49 4

5 Isobel Early/Joan Blowes/Graham Lawes A3 10 24 0 B4 24 7 2 B5 20 11 2 27 8 5
6 Colleen Overall/Len Blakeney/Peter Kitching B5 20 8 2 A3 24 13 2 A2 7 25 0 35 10 1
7 James Anderson/Sandra Anderson/Panchadcharam Selvarajan B4 20 10 2 A5 12 13 0 B5 11 20 0 25 8 6
8 Ken Bray/Lesley Kibble/Richard Hiong B3 8 21 0 A3 13 24 0 A4 20 12 2 -22 4

9 Raelene Heitmann/Roslyn Blakeney/Ashley Halls B2 21 17 2 B5 16 11 2 B4 34 6 2 27 8 4
10 Di Born/Colin Whyte/Doug Jewels A5 20 17 2 B2 21 10 2 A3 24 13 2 20 8 7
11 Gary Nicol/Beverly Maddocks/Ian Cox A4 22 11 2 B4 7 24 0 A5 10 17 0 -33 2

12 Nadene Morrow/Lionel Barlow/Ester Allan B5 8 20 0 B3 7 30 0 B4 6 34 0 -87 0

13 Barry Orr/Colleen Orr/Stephen Vinci A3 24 10 2 B2 10 21 0 B3 17 16 2 5 8 8
14 Jeanette Lane/John Nichols/Dennis Shipard B4 10 20 0 B3 30 7 2 B2 14 10 2 12 6

15 Lilian Vringer/Mark Sharman/Graham Soar B2 17 21 0 A4 20 15 2 A2 25 7 2 47 8 3
16 Lynette Cook/Terry Hickey/Paul Hickey B3 21 8 2 A5 13 12 2 B2 10 14 0 27 10 2

Day Two
Mixed Triples

OverallRound 4 Round 5 Round 6
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